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ZiLSE

1200 - 1280nm 60mwW 350mA

28 Min. Typ. Max. BAf
ShRIEE 20 25* 40 °C
IEFEET 350 400 mA

HyHIhER 10 60 mwW

HERLEREOL T, AR P K T AR A
R B N TE LA

.

28 Min. Typ. Max. =:liv}
BHINE@220mA 60 mw
IEMFEE 17 35 Vv

EHEFEIR 50 90 mA

IB{ERI™ (L) 1280 1330 nm
IEERKEE +1 nm

RIRE RS 120 pm/°C
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Light Current Voltage Characteristics
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Optical Spectra vs Temperature (res. 10pm)
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S8 Min Max =2l y)
IEMEEER 1000 mA

RMEBE 2 Vv

TEC 87t 3 A

TECEE 4 Vv
SRIERE 5 50 °C
HNEIERE 0 70 °C

tErFEE -40 85 °C
AR 3 cm

E2 8 B Llivg Z=E Value Value Unit

=3 NTC FestaeR HI1060 PM1300

25°CRIAIERIE 1001 kOhm BELE (2E) 0.14 012
B0-50°C 337521% K Al 92050 120070 nm
EEEE 6.2+0.3@1060nm 9.3:0.5@1300nm pm
BEEER 12521 125+1 pm
BEEE 245+15 245+15 pm
HMEEEE (k) 900 900 um
R-T CURVE
ez FC/APC FC/APC
KBY narrow narrow

Connector alignment to the PM fiber:
CONNECTOR KEY

Resistance, Ohm

20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60

Temperature, C

.
SLOW AXIS

The output light is polarized along the slow axis of PM fiber.
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RS

BSRA

DFB-1310-HI-100-VO -> 100mW output power at 1310nm peak wavelength, HI-1060 fiber
DFB-1312-PM-100-VO-PD-LT -> 100mW output power at 1312nm peak wavelength, PM-1300
fiber, with builtin monitor photodiode and fiber loose tube

FLFES DFB BIIRIRAYEERISEY

I nm mW mA

mA dB pm/K pm/mA dB

DFB-9XX-YY-30 968 — 986 30 100 20 55 90 1.5 18
1020 -

DFB-10XX-YY-50 50 200 30 55 100 2 18
1120
1020 -

DFB-10XX-YY-30-VO (#7) £ - 30 200 30 55 100 2 18
1120 -

DFB-11XX-YY-50 50 300 30 50 110 2 18
1200
N 1120 -

DFB-11XX-YY-30-VO (&) £ 1200 30 300 30 50 110 2 18
1200 -

DFB-12XX-YY-50 50 350 50 50 120 2 18
1280
1200 -

DFB-12XX-YY-60-VO () B89 T 60 350 50 50 120 2 18
1280 -

DFB-13XX-YY-50 50 350 50 50 120 2.5 18
1330
1280 -

DFB-13XX-YY-60-VO () £ o6 60 350 50 50 120 2.5 18
1280 -

DFB-13XX-YY-100-VO (37) £ 1330 100 800 60 50 120 4 18
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EEED

1R EFIR
2 BRI HTRIE TR, 2EA+1nm

ZRERHIOCERTRN, TENARGSE. REETH, BREIDCTERRS. MEERRIER
TR, YRREESAECR IR,

jue XJ Max. EUEERBEEERBANATIRE. KIYERET Max. SEEHRET ML Max. 81
EETSSEIR SRS IMETEMY. B Max. SIEERMFRE U SHIREHENRZLRE.
WIREFRSEMM—EEREIR, LBRASET Max. IEFRMER,

AAeE FRNRE T EEUAIRIREE. ZIREWIA 4 NMEET (LA X BUATUTER, #15aiHEIRE S 0.075Nm,
R X BUEEITEE 0.15Nm) SckBELRRARHR L. BRSRREFEENRELNT 0.05mm, &
WHESMRIRERNRIARE < B FESE S SRR RE . AREEANIEEIE.
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